VOTING SYSTEM COMMISSION MEETING

September 1, 2021

10:00 a.m.

John J. Hainkel, Jr. Room

NOTICE and AGENDA

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Orientation and Preliminary Rules
- IV. Introduction of Commission Members
- V. Statement by Secretary of State Kyle Ardoin
- VI. Presentation by Secretary of State Elections Division
- VII. Presentation by Secretary of State Information Technology Division
- VIII. Election of Chairman
- IX. Announcements
- X. Public Comment
- XI. Adjournment

If you have any questions regarding the Voting System Commission Meeting, please contact John Ryan McGehee, Secretary of State's Office at (225) 922-0820 or john.mcgehee@sos.la.gov.